
Apache Corporation 
303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000 ' 
Midland, TX 79705 ^ p j - ^ 

A State #81 5^ \ / < ; ^ ' " ? 9 ° > ^ Z - ' £ " I t , ^ 2 , ^ " ^ 
Eddy County, New Mexico / 

386 3.86 1.20 2.10 8.11 8.11 
662 2.76 0.40 0.70 1.93 10.04 
1002 3.40 1.30 2.28 7.74 17.77 
1259 2.57 1.60 2.80 7.20 24.97 
1559 3.00 2.10 3.68 11.03 35.99 
1858 2.99 1.80 3.15 9.42 45.41 
2071 2.13 1.50 2.63 5.59 51.00 
2370 2.99 1.20 2.10 6.28 57.28 
2540 1.70 1.30 2.28 3.87 61.15 
2711 1.71 0.90 1.58 2.69 63.84 
2968 2.57 1.90 3.33 8.55 72.39 
3267 2.99 1.50 2.63 7.85 80.24 
3608 3.41 1.10 1.93 6.56 86.80 
3865 2.57 0.50 0.88 2.25 89.05 
4163 2.98 1.40 2.45 7.30 96.35 
4420 2.57 1.10 1.93 4.95 101.30 
4633 2.13 2.00 3.50 7.46 108.75 
4889 2.56 2.00 3.50 8.96 117.71 
5143 2.54 3.80 6.65 16.89 134.60 
5273 1.30 4.30 7.53 9.78 144.39 
5444 1.71 2.60 4.55 7.78 152.17 
5657 2.13 1.80 3.15 6.71 158.88 
5828 1.71 1.90 3.33 5.69 164.56 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / ^ V t ^ d a y of y f t s ( 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 

RECEIVED 
SEP 1 8 2013 I 

NMOCD ARTESSAf 

2013 by 
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" i * I N 0. 1?^Public, State of Texas' 
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